Incident Date

1/31/2022

1/31/2022

1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022

1/31/2022

1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022

1/31/2022
1/31/2022

1/31/2022

1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022

Report Number
RMP22-000751
RMP22-000752

RMP22-000753
RMP22-000754

RMP22-000755

RMP22-000756

RMP22-000757

RMP22-000758

RMP22-000759

RMP22-000760

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
3000 KIRCHOFF RD

W ALGONQUIN RD /
ASTOR LN

1601 ROHLWING RD
2202 ALGONQUIN RD
4732 ARBOR DR

2412 ALGONQUIN RD
2408 ALGONQUIN RD
4825 KIMBALL HILL DR
4734 ARBOR DR

KIRCHOFF RD / PLUM
GROVE RD

4608 EUCLID AVE

3201 CAMPBELL ST
3201 CAMPBELL ST
2601 FULLE ST
4306 PEACOCK LN
3250 MEACHAM RD

APPROX LOC:3707
RYWICK CT

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

EUCLID AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

2600 MARTIN LN

1460 GOLF RD
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

Incident
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
SPECIAL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
AMBULANCE CALL

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

ACCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

2/1/2022 7:42:25 AM



Incident Date

1/31/2022

1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022

1/31/2022

1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022

Report Number

RMP22-000761
RMP22-000762
RMP22-000763
RMP22-000765
RMP22-000766

RMP22-000767
RMP22-000768
RMP22-000769
RMP22-000770
RMP22-000771
RMP22-000772
RMP22-000773

RMP22-000774

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4902 TOLLVIEW DR
2101 HICKS RD

5550 ASTOR LN

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
1460 GOLF RD

2230 ALGONQUIN RD
4770 KENILWORTH DR

APPROX LOC:2650
BROOKWOOD WAY DR

1900 GOLF RD

4611 KIRCHOFF RD
3112 KIRCHOFF RD
2312 ALGONQUIN RD
1775 ALGONQUIN RD
1601 ROHLWING RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
3007 MARTIN LN

3501 WELLINGTON CT
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

Incident

911 WRONG NUMBER
SPECIAL
AMBULANCE CALL
JUVENILE NUISANCE
STATION REPORT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
THEFT

PREMISES CHECK
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
DOMESTIC

AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST

2/1/2022 7:42:25 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

2/1/2022 7:42:25 AM



