



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
1/31/2022	RMP22-000751	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/31/2022	RMP22-000752	W ALGONQUIN RD / ASTOR LN	TRAFFIC STOP	
1/31/2022	RMP22-000753	1601 ROHLWING RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/31/2022	RMP22-000754	2202 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/31/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/31/2022	RMP22-000755	2412 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/31/2022		2408 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/31/2022		4825 KIMBALL HILL DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/31/2022		4734 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/31/2022		KIRCHOFF RD / PLUM GROVE RD	SPECIAL	
1/31/2022	RMP22-000756	4608 EUCLID AVE	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/31/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/31/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/31/2022	RMP22-000757	2601 FULLE ST	STATION REPORT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
1/31/2022		4306 PEACOCK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/31/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/31/2022		APPROX LOC:3707 RYWICK CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/31/2022	RMP22-000758	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/31/2022		EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/31/2022	RMP22-000759	2600 MARTIN LN	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	CITATION ISSUED
1/31/2022	RMP22-000760	1460 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/31/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/31/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
1/31/2022		4902 TOLLVIEW DR	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/31/2022	RMP22-000761	2101 HICKS RD	SPECIAL	
1/31/2022	RMP22-000762	5550 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH ARREST
1/31/2022	RMP22-000763	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	JUVENILE NUISANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
1/31/2022	RMP22-000765	1460 GOLF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/31/2022	RMP22-000766	2230 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/31/2022		4770 KENILWORTH DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
1/31/2022		APPROX LOC:2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/31/2022	RMP22-000767	1900 GOLF RD	DOMESTIC	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
1/31/2022	RMP22-000768	4611 KIRCHOFF RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/31/2022	RMP22-000769	3112 KIRCHOFF RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/31/2022	RMP22-000770	2312 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/31/2022	RMP22-000771	1775 ALGONQUIN RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/31/2022	RMP22-000772	1601 ROHLWING RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/31/2022	RMP22-000773	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/31/2022		3007 MARTIN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/31/2022	RMP22-000774	3501 WELLINGTON CT	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
1/31/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER